
Vacant 
Executive Director 
P. 
Work Cell 
Personal Cell 
Email 
 
Teresa Helmick 
General Counsel 
P. 681.313.2789 
Teresa.W.Helmick@wv.gov 
 
 
Joey Browning 
Loan Officer 
P. 681-313-2334 
C. 304.541-9600 
Joey.D.Browning@wv.gov 
 
Taylor Bailey 
Loan Officer Trainee 
P. 681.313.2798 
Taylor.P.Bailey@wv.gov 
 
 
Jackie Browning 
Accountant 
P. 681.313.2345 
Jackie.A.Browning@wv.gov 
 
Samantha Chapman 
Financial Reporting Specialist 
P. 681.313.2007 
Samantha.J.Chapman@wv.gov 
 
Samantha Batten 
Operations Manager 
P. 681.313.2792 
Samantha.K.Batten@wv.gov 
 
Vannessa King 
Administrative Assistant 
P. 304.352.6213 
Vannessa.L.King@wv.gov 

Steve Webb 
Associate Director 
P. 681.313.2008 
Work Cell: 304.941.6038 
Personal Cell: 304.532.2283 
Steven.J.Webb@wv.gov 
 
Joe Brouse 
Senior Loan Officer 
P. 681.313.2795 
C. 304.951.3252 
Joseph.D.Brouse@wv.gov 
 
Martha Phillips 
Loan Officer 
P. 681-313-2334 
C. 304.541-9600 
Martha.T.Phillips@wv.gov 
 
Taylor Cole 
Accountant 
P. 681.313.2494 
Taylor.S.Cole@wv.gov 
 
 
Sarah Hartwell 
Financial Reporting Specialist 
P. 681.313.2336 
Sarah.B.Hartwell@wv.gov 
 
Karen Wolfe 
Documentation Specialist 
P. 681.313.2330 
Karen.M.Wolfe@wv.gov 
 
Wendy McCoy 
HR & Benefits Coordinator/Documentation Specialist 
P. 304.205.8371 
Wendy.L.McCoy@wv.gov 
 
 
 
 
 

STAFF DIRECTORY 

180 Association Drive 
Charleston, WV 25311 

304.558.3651 
https://eda.wv.gov 
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